Can be mounted in a narrow space
● Pulse AC type, High density emitter arrangement (6 times the number of emitters∗1)
● Ideal for removing static electricity from films, resins, etc.
● Height 23 mm x Width 20 mm
23
mm
20 mm
IZT44/45

the values vary depending on the material and/or size of the subject.
8
How to Order
Separate Controller
Ionizer / Slim Bar Type
IZT44/45 Series
❷ High voltage cable length
Symbol Cable length [m]
1 1
2 2
3 3
∗  �The number of included high voltage cable holders differs depending
on the high voltage cable length. (Refer to the table below.)
Number of included high voltage cable holders
Symbol Straight Elbow
1 1 1
2 2 1
3 3 1
❸ Power supply cable length
Symbol Cable length [m]
3 3
5 5
10 10
N None
∗  �The power supply cables included with
IZT44 and IZT45 are different.
∗  �When using an AC adapter, select "N" and
then select the AC adapter from the items
sold separately.
�For IZT45 Controller, For High voltage power supply module
Symbol For Controller
For High voltage
power supply module
Nil None None
U Included Included
W Included None
Y None Included
❹ �DIN rail mounting bracket
For IZT44 Controller with High voltage power supply
Symbol For Controller
Nil None
V Included
❶ Bar length
Symbol Bar length [mm] Symbol Bar length [mm]
20 200 56 560
26 260 62 620
32 320 68 680
38 380 74 740
44 440 92 920
50 500 128 1280
∗  �The number of bar brackets included will
vary depending on the bar length (see the
table below).
Number of included bar brackets
Bar length [mm] End bracket Intermediate bracket
200 to 620
2
None
680 to 1280 1
IZT44
IZT45
❷ High voltage cable
❷ High voltage cable
❸ Power supply cable
Controller with High voltage
power supply
High voltage power supply module
Controller
❸ Power supply cable
Bar  +  High voltage power supply module +  Controller
Bar  + Controller with High voltage power supply
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹
IZT44 20 1 3 V
IZT45 20 1 3 W
❶ Bar
❶ Bar
9
How to OrderFor Individual Parts
Number of included high voltage cable holders
Symbol Straight Elbow
1 1 1
2 2 1
3 3 1
∗  Number of included brackets
Bar length End bracket Intermediate bracket
200 to 620
2
None
680 to 1280 1
❷ High voltage cable length
Symbol Cable length [m]
1 1
2 2
3 3
N None
∗  �The number of included high voltage cable
holders differs depending on the high voltage
cable length. (Refer to the table below.)
❸ Bar bracket
Symbol For Bar
Nil None
B Included
∗  �The number of bar brackets included will
vary depending on the bar length (see the
table below).
❶ Power supply cable length
Symbol Cable length [m]
3 3
5 5
10 10
N None
∗  �The power supply cables included
with IZTC44 and IZTC45 are
different.
❷ �DIN rail mounting bracket
for IZT44 Controller
Symbol For Controller
Nil None
V Included
❶ �DIN rail mounting bracket
for High voltage power
supply module
Symbol For High voltage power supply module
Nil None
Y Included
❸ �DIN rail mounting bracket
for IZT45 Controller
Symbol For Controller
Nil None
W Included
Bar
Controller with High voltage power supply
Controller
High voltage power supply module
❶ Bar length
Symbol Bar length [mm] Symbol Bar length [mm]
20 200 56 560
26 260 62 620
32 320 68 680
38 380 74 740
44 440 92 920
50 500 128 1280
IZTB44 20 1
IZTC44 3 V
IZTC45 3 W
IZTP41 L
❶
❶